Faculty 2023

Overall | Faculty 212 100% |
Emp|oyment Full Time 179 84%
Status Part Time 33 16%
Full Time Equivalent (FTE) 190.0
Race/Ethnicity African American 19 9.0%
Hispanic/Latinx 12 6%
Under-Represented Minority (above 2) 31 15%
Asian American 22 10%
Pacific Islander 0 0.0%
Native American 0 0%
Multiracial 8 4%
Staff of Color (above 6) 61 29%
International (Non-Us, Non-Resident) 2 1%
White 136 64%
Unknown 13 6%
Gender | Female 138 65%
Male 74 35%

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment Report Updated On | 12/15/2023



Faculty | Full Time Only

2023

Overall |

Tenure Status

Rank

Highest Degree

Full Time Faculty

Tenured

Tenure-Track

Continuing NonTenure-Track
Not on Tenure-Track

Full Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other (Instructor, Lecturer, Unranked)

179

89
42
19
29

46
43
42
48

100% |

50%
23%
11%
16%

26%
24%
23%
27%




	Report

