Faculty 2023

Overall Faculty		212	100%
Employment	Full Time	179	84%
Status	Part Time	33	16%
	Full Time Equivalent (FTE)	190.0	
			•
Race/Ethnicity	African American	19	9.0%
J	Hispanic/Latinx	12	6%
	Under-Represented Minority (above 2)	31	15%
	Asian American	22	10%
	Pacific Islander	0	0.0%
	Native American	0	0%
	Multiracial	8	4%
	Staff of Color (above 6)	61	29%
	International (Non-US, Non-Resident)	2	1%
	White	136	64%
	Unknown	13	6%
			_
Gender	Female	138	65%
	Male	74	35%

Overall Full Time Faculty	179	100%
Tenure Status Tenured	89	50%
Tenure Status Tenured Tenure-Track	42	23%
		11%
Continuing NonTenure-T		
Not on Tenure-Track	29	16%
Rank Full Professor	46	26%
Associate Professor	43	24%
Assistant Professor	42	23%
Other (Instructor, Lecture	er, Unranked) 48	27%
Highest Degree Terminal Deu reW nBT0	ET4 49	
Tilgliest Degree Termina Dearen in Dro		
· ·		